100GBASE-KR4, 100GBASE-CR4, & CAUI-4
100G-TXE Compliance Solution for Real-Time Oscilloscopes
TekExpress® 100GBASE-KR4, 100GBASE-CR4, and CAUI-4 solution
The TekExpress 100G-TXE provides turnkey testing and debug solutions
for IEEE 802.3bj (100GBASEKR4/100GBASE-CR4) and IEEE 802.3bm
(CAUI-4) electrical standards. These three electrical standards make-up the
backbone of the current 100G Ethernet industry.
Key Features

100G-TXE Compliance Solution for Real-Time Oscilloscopes
www.tek.com    5
Ordering information
Models
To order 100G-TXE (100GBASE-
KR4/100GBASE-CR4) &
CAUI-4 permanent node locked
license With a DPS70KSX Real-
Time Oscilloscope
Oscilloscope DPS77704SX, DPS75904SX, DPS75004SX, DPS73308SX option 100G-TXE
To order 100G-TXE (100GBASE-
KR4/100GBASE-CR4) &
CAUI-4 permanent node locked
license With a DPO70KDX Real-
Time Oscilloscope
Oscilloscope DPO72304DX, DPO72504DX, DPO73304DX option 100G-TXE
To order 100G-TXE (100GBASE-
KR4/100GBASE-CR4) &
CAUI-4 permanent node locked
license With a MSO70KDX Real-
Time Oscilloscope
Oscilloscope MSO72304DX, MSO72504DX, MSO73304DX option 100G-TXE
To order 100G-TXE (100GBASE-
KR4/100GBASE-CR4) &
CAUI-4 permanent node locked
license With a DPO70KSX Real-
Time Oscilloscope
Oscilloscope DPO72304SX, DPO72504SX, DPO73304SX option 100G-TXE
To order 100G-TXE (100GBASE-
KR4/100GBASE-CR4) & CAUI-4 on
a Floating License (any Real-Time
Oscilloscope listed above)